(Requestor's Name)	
(Address) (Address)	900241491239
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	11/14/1201012003 **70.00
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	
ertified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED 12 NOV IL ANID: 45 SECTETAN' OF STATE FUCADA MULAHASSEE FLORIDA
Office Use Only	

BRUEGGER PAINTING, INC. 15822 East Wind Circle Sunrise, FL 33326

November 7, 2012

١.

Department of State Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

To Whom It May Concern:

I incorporated my business online as a corporation under the name BRUEGGER PAINTING, INC.

I did not receive any notifications for the filing of the annual reports.

I have no intention of reinstating the old corporation filed under number P11000054591.

I am attaching the new Articles of Incorporation effectively immediately, along with a check for \$70.00

Should you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Sincerely,

Enger

Lloyd Bruegger

11 AON 21
AH 10: 45

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

AINTING, INC. DRUEGGER SUBJECT: CLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 Filing Fee

Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$78.75

\$78.75	\$87.50
Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
& Certified Copy	Certified Copy
••	& Certificate of
	Status
ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED

FROM: Loyd Brugger. Name (Printed or typed) 15822 East WIND CIRCLE Address SUNRISE, FL 33326 City, State & Zip <u>305-360-3019</u> Daytime Telephone number on-and SEABLUE KEYS @ AOL Com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) Brunggerpainting INC @ Yahoo.con

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

	RINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	Mailing address, if different is:
	WRISE, FL 33326	
ARTICLE III PI		
	h the corporation is organized is:	
Any	AND ALL LAWFUL BUSINES	22
ARTICLE IV Si The number of shares	of stock is: 100 SHARES	
	ITTAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	
	LIOYD BRUEGGER, RESPENTIAM 5822 EAST WIND CIROLE Add	
	SUNRISE, FL 33324	iess:
si imid	SUSAN EISENMAN, TREASUREN	
Name and Title Address:	15822 EAST WIND OIRCLE Adde	e and Title:
Audress:	SUNRISE, FL 33324	
·		
	: Nam	
Address:	Addı	ress:
	IGISTERED AGENT	
The <u>name and Florid</u> Name:	a street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the re	gistered agent is:
Name: Address:	15822 EAST WIND CIRCLE	
Autross.	SUNAISE, FL 3332Le	
		يكر التر التر التر
ARTICLE VII IN		-OS
The name and addre	ss of the Incorporator is:	A
Name: Address:	SUSAN EISENMAN 15822 EAST WIND CIRCLE	214
Address:	SUNRISE, FL 3332/	
	as registered agent to accept service of process for the	
inis cerujicaie, i am J	amiliar with and accept the appointment as revisiered	LAGETH WITH UGTEE ID HEA IN INTO CAPACHY
el.	Blas Julia	11/12
	Required Signature/Registered Agen	Date

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

wan ar Required Signature/Incorporator

. .

11/7/13 Dáte

I E